
A1
5

A15

A17

A52
A52

A17

A52

A17

A152

A1
121

A15

A52

A1
5

A1
6

A15

A1
53

A52

A1
6

A17

A15

A17

A1
7

A1121

A1
7A17

A5
2

A1121

A1
6

A1
53

A152

Contains OS data © Crown Copyright and database right 2023
Contains data from OS Zoomstack

350000

340000

330000

53
00

00

52
00

00

51
00

00

DRG SIZE SCALE DATE

REV

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY

DRG No.

PROJECT

CLIENT

04/01/2024

REVISION

DRAWING TITLE

CHK'D

© Copyright Reserved

DETAILS APP'DDRAWNDATE

1:100,000

SUIT. CODE

0 4,000

Metres

AOJSCP

A3

--BST19595-122

FIGURE 15.1
DIRECT AREA OF INFLUENCE

BEACON FEN ENERGY PARK

BEACON FEN ENERGY PARK LTD

Notes:

Boundaries are indicative.

The Redline Boundary (the Site) contains information
provided by Ardent Management for the Solar Array Area
on 07/07/2023, the Cable Route Corridor on 28/07/2023,
and the Access Route Corridor on 26/10/2023.

Contains Ordnance Survey data. © Crown Copyright and
database right 2023.
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